FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF MAHARASHTRA LIMITED

(A Government of Maharashtra Enterprise)

OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL MANAGER, FOREST PROJECT DIVISION, BHANDARA

Address :Nagpur Road, Near Railway Crossing, Bhandara — 441904
Phone No : 07184 — 252406 Email Id dm.bhandara@.fdem.nic.in

FSC

e

100%

From well-
marages fores's

FSC* C163016 |

g—forea Fa

wieRl a9 TPed FMTTiTd fafdy smTRIde @refiet ot §—ferema fa. 15/09 /2025
ol AT Gl S ESE| 3yt HT%?ﬁ?‘lTé}T https://feauction.mahaforest.gov.in g Q’fﬁﬁ?ﬂ@ forft. @
www.fdem,co.in_ a1 TPaverBrem He L.

geioaTaT $—forena auefie (3ieT)

| T GG 224.50 131.50
3l /AR GG 17.25 18.75 50
Esis qETe 16.50 130.50
| RiTerE TR 166.25 297.25
i TERd 887.00 18.50
EESiE The 67.00 51.50
SIEERl TR 174.00 2
A 1552.50 650 50
e-Auction - Bhandara Division - Sept-2025
| Sno ‘Depot Category | e-Auction ID Start Date :T:n: End Date E’?:re Lots
‘ i Arjuni Moragaon Bamboo 2025_MH_31183 15-09-2025 10:00 15-09-2025 10:03 l_‘I
} 7 -_E_);c;rl Firewood 2025_MH_31184 15-09-2025 10:09 15-09-2025 10:21 10 |
l 3 Arjuni l@or_a.g;on Firewood 2025_MH_31185 15-09-2025 10:27 15-09-2025 10:30 3 |
Td i;.—;ﬁukmhi ] Firewood 2025_MH_31186 15-09-2025 10:36 15-09-2025 11:18 40 |
“ 5_. Déori Firewood 2025 _MH_31187 15-09-2025 11:24 15-09-2025 12:09 45“__I
‘ 6-__Jémdi Firewood 2025_MH_31188 15-09-2025 12:15 15-09-2025 13:00 45 i
| 7 Salekasa Firewood 2025_MH_31189 15-09-i025 13:06 15-09-2025 13:30 24
i}i VSﬁ_S’iinéandoh Firewood 2025_MH_31190 15-09-2025 14:30 15-09-2025 15:00 29
I -9_ ;;jl;nl Moragaon Firewood 2025_MH_31191 15-09-2625 15:06 15'-09-2025 15:12 6
! 10 'Gadegaon Firewood 2025_MH_31192 15-09-2025 15:18 15-09-2025 15:45 27
— Total 230” |
.
(o1& =)
_ VTG RIS
PIYTCrATA] G G 07184 / 252406 I Yheq T, HSRI

sfi ) & wER, e 9421716620



